
EID DAY
Fajr Jama’ah - 5:40 am

EID SALAAH
1st Jama’ah - 6:15 am

2nd Jama’ah - 10:00 am
3rd Jama’ah - 10:45am

Please park on Short Lane

JUMU’AH 
March: 12:35 pm and 1:20 pm

RAMADAN APPEAL 
£50K IN 30 DAYS*

Rasulullah (صلى الله عليه وسلم) said:

“The best charity is that given in 
Ramadan” (Tirmidhi)

"Charity does not decrease wealth" 
(Muslim)

Please help us hit the £50k target
in these blessed days of Ramadan. 
Construction Work, General 
Maintenance & Ongoing running costs 

C A R  S A L E S  | S E R V IC E  | M OT  | B ODY  R
594-596 LONDON ROAD - ASHFORD- SURREY- TW15 3AF

www.hcl-ltd.com
0204 854 9000

H E S T ON C A R S  L ONDON L IM IT E D

HESTON CARS 
LONDON LIMITED
CAR SALES | SERVICE | MOT | BODY REPAIR

594-596 LONDON ROAD
ASHFORD
SURREY TW15 3AF

www.hcl-ltd.com

0204 854 9000

ALL DISCOUNTED 
AMOUNTS WILL BE 
DONATED TO THE MASJID*

*Offer excludes car sales

10%

Sadaqatul Fitr (Fitrana)
 £5 per person

Intention for starting the fast

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri 
ramadan

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in 
the month of Ramadan

ْرِ رمََضَانَ هشَ  وَبِصَوْمِ غَدٍ ن�وَيتُْ مِنْ ُ وَ عَ� رِزقِْكَ افَطْرَتُْ  تلّك كََ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ امنْتُ وَعَليْكَ توََ الل�هُم� اِ

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu 
wa ala rizq-ika-aftartu

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in 
You and I break my fast with Your sustenance

Dua (Prayer) at the End of the Fast

Masjid
Nuh
RA

M
AD

AN
14
47
/2
02
6

Donate online
ascc.uk.com/donateDownload the App

1*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Wed 	 18

Thu 	 19

Fri 	 20

Sat 	 21

Sun 	 22

Mon 	 23

Tue 	 24

Wed	 25

Thu	 26

Fri	 27

Sat	 28

Sun	 1

Mon	 2

Tue	 3

Wed	 4

Thu	 5

Fri	 6

Sat	 7

Sun	 8

Mon	 9

Tue	 10

Wed	 11

Thu	 12

Fri	 13

Sat	 14

Sun	 15

Mon	 16

Tue	 17

Wed	 18

Thu	 19

5:29

5:27

5:25

5:23

5:21

5:19

5:17

5:14

5:12

5:10

5:08

5:06

5:04

5:02

4:59

4:57

4:55

4:53

4:51

4:48

4:46

4:44

4:42

4:39

4:37

4:35

4:33

4:30

4:28

4:26

5:44

5:42

5:40

5:38

5:36

5:34

5:32

5:29

5:27

5:25

5:23

5:21

5:19

5:17

5:14

5:12

5:10

5:08

5:06

5:03

5:01

4:59

4:57

4:54

4:52

4:50

4:48

4:45

4:43

4:41

7:06

7:04

7:02

7:00

6:58

6:56

6:54

6:51

6:49

6:47

6:45

6:43

6:41

6:39

6:36

6:34

6:32

6:30

6:28

6:25

6:23

6:21

6:19

6:16

6:14

6:12

6:10

6:07

6:05

6:03

1:00

1:00

12:35

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

12:35

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

12:35

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

12:35

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

4:15

4:15

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

5:24

5:26

5:28

5:30

5:31

5:33

5:35

5:37

5:39

5:40

5:42

5:44

5:46

5:47

5:49

5:51

5:53

5:54

5:56

5:58

6:00

6:01

6:03

6:05

6:06

6:08

6:10

6:12

6:13

6:15

Date Fa
jr

(F
as

tin
g 

St
ar

ts
)

Su
nr

is
e

D
hu

hr
 J

am
a’

ah

As
r J

am
a’

ah

M
ag

hr
ib

(F
as

tin
g 

en
ds

)

5:27

5:29

5:31

5:33

5:34

5:36

5:38

5:40

5:42

5:43

5:45

5:47

5:49

5:50

5:52

5:54

5:56

5:57

5:59

6:01

6:03

6:04

6:06

6:08

6:09

6:11

6:13

6:15

6:16

6:18

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

Fa
jr 

Ja
m

a‘
ah

M
ag

hr
ib

 J
am

a’
ah

Is
ha

 J
am

a’
ah

Transform Your Finances with Syon 
Associates. Arrange a complimentary  

consultation call with one of our experts 
info@syonassociates.com 07729 801 754

With offices in Datchet & London


