

# Masjid Nuh



# RAMADAN 1447/2026

	☾	Date	Fajr (Fasting Starts)	Fajr Jama'ah	Sunrise	Dhuhr Jama'ah	Asr Jama'ah	Maghrib (Fasting ends)	Maghrib Jama'ah	Isha Jama'ah
1*	Wed	18	5:29	5:44	7:06	1:00	4:15	5:24	5:27	7:30
2	Thu	19	5:27	5:42	7:04	1:00	4:15	5:26	5:29	7:30
3	Fri	20	5:25	5:40	7:02	12:35	4:30	5:28	5:31	7:30
4	Sat	21	5:23	5:38	7:00	1:00	4:30	5:30	5:33	7:30
5	Sun	22	5:21	5:36	6:58	1:00	4:30	5:31	5:34	7:30
6	Mon	23	5:19	5:34	6:56	1:00	4:30	5:33	5:36	7:30
7	Tue	24	5:17	5:32	6:54	1:00	4:30	5:35	5:38	7:30
8	Wed	25	5:14	5:29	6:51	1:00	4:30	5:37	5:40	7:30
9	Thu	26	5:12	5:27	6:49	1:00	4:30	5:39	5:42	7:30
10	Fri	27	5:10	5:25	6:47	12:35	4:30	5:40	5:43	7:30
11	Sat	28	5:08	5:23	6:45	1:00	4:30	5:42	5:45	7:30
12	Sun	1	5:06	5:21	6:43	1:00	4:30	5:44	5:47	7:30
13	Mon	2	5:04	5:19	6:41	1:00	4:30	5:46	5:49	7:30
14	Tue	3	5:02	5:17	6:39	1:00	4:30	5:47	5:50	7:30
15	Wed	4	4:59	5:14	6:36	1:00	4:30	5:49	5:52	7:30
16	Thu	5	4:57	5:12	6:34	1:00	4:30	5:51	5:54	7:30
17	Fri	6	4:55	5:10	6:32	12:35	4:30	5:53	5:56	8:00
18	Sat	7	4:53	5:08	6:30	1:00	4:30	5:54	5:57	8:00
19	Sun	8	4:51	5:06	6:28	1:00	4:30	5:56	5:59	8:00
20	Mon	9	4:48	5:03	6:25	1:00	4:30	5:58	6:01	8:00
21	Tue	10	4:46	5:01	6:23	1:00	4:30	6:00	6:03	8:00
22	Wed	11	4:44	4:59	6:21	1:00	4:30	6:01	6:04	8:00
23	Thu	12	4:42	4:57	6:19	1:00	4:30	6:03	6:06	8:00
24	Fri	13	4:39	4:54	6:16	12:35	4:30	6:05	6:08	8:00
25	Sat	14	4:37	4:52	6:14	1:00	4:30	6:06	6:09	8:00
26	Sun	15	4:35	4:50	6:12	1:00	4:30	6:08	6:11	8:00
27	Mon	16	4:33	4:48	6:10	1:00	4:30	6:10	6:13	8:00
28	Tue	17	4:30	4:45	6:07	1:00	4:30	6:12	6:15	8:00
29	Wed	18	4:28	4:43	6:05	1:00	4:30	6:13	6:16	8:00
30	Thu	19	4:26	4:41	6:03	1:00	4:30	6:15	6:18	8:00

## RAMADAN APPEAL £50K IN 30 DAYS\*

Rasulullah (ﷺ) said:

"The best charity is that given in Ramadan" (Tirmidhi)

"Charity does not decrease wealth" (Muslim)

Please help us hit the £50k target in these blessed days of Ramadan. Construction Work, General Maintenance & Ongoing running costs

**KHANAN HALAL BUTCHERS**  
meats & grocers  
100 High Street, Feltham TW13 4EX  
07388 167411

**Syon Associates** Taxation, Forensics, Consulting  
Transform Your Finances with Syon Associates. Arrange a complimentary consultation call with one of our experts info@syonassociates.com 07729 801 754  
With offices in Datchet & London

**HESTON CARS LONDON LIMITED**  
CAR SALES | SERVICE | MOT | BODY REPAIR  
594-596 LONDON ROAD, ASHFORD, SURREY TW15 3AF  
www.hcl-ltd.com 0204 854 9000  
**DISCOUNT 10%**  
ALL DISCOUNTED AMOUNTS WILL BE DONATED TO THE MASJID\*  
\*Offer excludes car sales

**JUMU'AH**  
March: 12:35 pm and 1:20 pm

**EID DAY**  
Fajr Jama'ah - 5:40 am

**EID SALAAH**

1st Jama'ah - 6:15 am  
2nd Jama'ah - 10:00 am  
3rd Jama'ah - 10:45am

Please park on Short Lane

Sadaqatul Fitr (Fitrana)  
£5 per person

### Intention for starting the fast

وَيَصُومُ غَدًا نَوَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ  
Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan

### Dua (Prayer) at the End of the Fast

اللَّهُمَّ إِنِّي لَكَ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ آمَنْتُ وَعَلَيْكَ تَوَكَّلْتُ وَ عَلَى رِزْقِكَ أَفْطَرْتُ  
Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizq-ika aftartu

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in You and I break my fast with Your sustenance

Download the App

Donate online  
ascck.uk.com/donate

